6-8:15pm
8:45-9:15

9:30pm

6:30am
8:30am

11:30am
12:30

5:30pm
7:00pm

10:30pm

6:30am
8:30am

10:00am
11:00

YOU GUYS ARE AMAZING

awakened heart
Work Crew Schedule

Friday

Registration in Dining Hall

Hang out with and watch over youth while their sponsors are at Orientation
meeting (game room, basketball court, lower parking lot, no pool)
Work Crew Orientation with Frontier Staff in Dining Room

Tidy Snack area

Saturday

Breakfast Prep and Work Crew eats
Serve Breakfast for Participants
Clean up/Set up for next meal
Lunch Prep and Work Crew eats
Serve Lunch for Participants

Clean up/Set up for next meal
Dinner Prep and Work Crew eats
Serve Dinner for Participants

Clean up

Set up tables for breakfast

Sunday

Breakfast Prep and Work Crew eats
Serve breakfast for Participants

Clean up

Make sack lunches for participants
Closing Eucharist

Sack lunch pick up in exchange for trash

Thank you!!!




