

Friday

6-8:15pm Registration in Dining Hall
8:45-9:15 Hang out with and watch over youth while their sponsors are at Orientation meeting (game room, basketball court, lower parking lot, no pool)
9:30pm Work Crew Orientation with Frontier Staff in Dining Room Tidy Snack area

Saturday

6:30am	Breakfast Prep and Work Crew eats
8:30am	Serve Breakfast for Participants
	Clean up/Set up for next meal
11:30am	Lunch Prep and Work Crew eats
12:30	Serve Lunch for Participants
	Clean up/Set up for next meal
5:30pm	Dinner Prep and Work Crew eats
7:00pm	Serve Dinner for Participants
	Clean up
10:30pm	Set up tables for breakfast

Sunday

6:30am	Breakfast Prep and Work Crew eats
8:30am	Serve breakfast for Participants
	Clean up
	Make sack lunches for participants
10:00am	Closing Eucharist
11:00	Sack lunch pick up in exchange for trash

YOU GUYS ARE AMAZING!!! Thank you!!!